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CARELLO AUTO (PTY) LTD        

126 FORSSMAN CLOSE            

KYALAMI HEIGHTS               

BBQ DOWNS                     

                              

Vat No   : 4750215214     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            
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Pre-Paid :      30130.00

Opening Balance :      14789.66

01/03/2022 SUB ACC FEB 2022    0                              3397        25894.22                       40683.88

03/03/2022 TRANSFER                                          22195                       42083.88        -1400.00

31/03/2022 SUB ACC MARCH                                      3468        26956.00                       25556.00

       52850.22        42083.88

**** Reg No: COURTESY ****

01/03/2022 TL# 1 #886          0         0/M                423085          250.00                       25806.00

01/03/2022 TL# 1 #1163         0         30/M               423119          350.00                       26156.00

01/03/2022 TL# 1 #1265         0         31/M               423139          800.00                       26956.00

04/03/2022 TL# 1 #3534         0         032/M              423348          250.00                       27206.00

07/03/2022 TL# 1 #6189         0         33/M               423502          194.03                       27400.03

07/03/2022 TL# 1 #6345         0                            423517           61.50                       27461.53

08/03/2022 TL# 1 #6991         0         34/M               423593          200.00                       27661.53

08/03/2022 TL# 1 #6992         0         0/M                423594          400.03                       28061.56

08/03/2022 TL# 1 #7197         0         35/M               423612          383.72                       28445.28

10/03/2022 TL# 1 #8528         0         36/M               423743         2150.10                       30595.38

10/03/2022 TL# 1 #8636         0         37/M               423756          100.00                       30695.38

10/03/2022 TL# 1 #8719         0         0/M                423769          800.09                       31495.47

11/03/2022 TL# 1 #9297         0         0/M                423806         2150.00                       33645.47

11/03/2022 TL# 1 #9673         0         39/M               423847          508.03                       34153.50

11/03/2022 TL# 1 #9675         0         40/M               423848          200.00                       34353.50

14/03/2022 TL# 1 #1862         0         85/M               423989         1075.43                       35428.93

17/03/2022 TL# 1 #4426         0         041/M              424212          638.68                       36067.61

18/03/2022 TL# 1 #5194         0         42/M               424266          400.09                       36467.70

18/03/2022 TL# 1 #5236         0         43/M               424269          250.00                       36717.70

18/03/2022 TL# 1 #5341         0         44/M               424276          150.00                       36867.70

22/03/2022 TL# 1 #8061         0         0/M                424363          250.02                       37117.72

22/03/2022 TL# 1 #8103         0         0/M                424366         2231.16                       39348.88

22/03/2022 TL# 1 #8185         0         47/M               424375          350.56                       39699.44

22/03/2022 TL# 1 #8268         0         46/M               424384          300.02                       39999.46

22/03/2022 TL# 1 #8288         0         48/M               424385          500.00                       40499.46

23/03/2022 TL# 1 #8854         0         49/M               424429          108.00                       40607.46

24/03/2022 TL# 1 #9490         0         0/M                424463          300.07                       40907.53

24/03/2022 TL# 1 #9568         0         51/M               424475          250.02                       41157.55

24/03/2022 TL# 1 #9646         0         0/M                424484         1135.52                       42293.07

25/03/2022 TL# 1 #361          0         54/M               424515         1157.99                       43451.06

28/03/2022 TL# 1 #2778         0         55/M               424655          250.00                       43701.06

28/03/2022 TL# 1 #3041         0         56/M               424686          250.00                       43951.06
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28/03/2022 TL# 1 #3106         0         57/M               424697          470.00                       44421.06

29/03/2022 TL# 1 #3562         00        058/M              424739          250.00                       44671.06

29/03/2022 TL# 1 #3811         0         0/M                424764          300.00                       44971.06

30/03/2022 TL# 1 #4432         0         059/M              424815          250.00                       45221.06

30/03/2022 TL# 1 #4466         0         060/M              424819          251.31                       45472.37

       19916.37            0.00

**** Reg No: FY89XNGP ****

24/03/2022 TL# 1 #9763         0         53/M               424490          100.11                       45572.48

         100.11            0.00

Closing Balance :      45572.48

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     45572.48         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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